
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 2 2 257 120 2 6,17
3 5 3 262 128 2 10,06
6 11 6 275 128 2 21,12

12 20 9 278 128 2 32,03
21 22 2 268 128 2 6,86

23 25 3 268 128 2 10,29
26 33 8 278 128 2 28,47

34 43 10 278 128 2 35,58

44 50 7 278 128 2 24,91
51 53 3 226 128 2 8,68

Tot. Slabs 53 184,16
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